
  
 

 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
 
 

Ordinary Meeting of Council 
Dates 2022  

 
In accordance with the provisions of Section 254b(4) of the Local 

Government Regulation 2012, notice is hereby given of the days and 

times when Ordinary Meetings of Council will be held in 2022. 

Meetings are held in the Council Boardroom, 50 Brolga Street, Quilpie, 

generally commencing at 9.30am. Dates and times are subject to 

change, in which case a public notice will be issued.  

 
Tuesday 18 January 2022 

Friday 18 February 2022 

Friday 11 March 2022 

Tuesday 19 April 2022 

Tuesday 17 May 2022 

Tuesday 21 June 2022 

Tuesday 19 July 2022 

Tuesday 16 August 2022 

Friday 16 September 2022 

Tuesday 25 October 2022 

Tuesday 15 November 2022 

Tuesday 13 December 2022 

22 July 2022 

Justin Hancock (07) 4656 0500 

Chief Executive Officer www.quilpie.qld.gov.au 

  


